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Pastille Bi-Métal / Wear Button

Référence
Part number

Poids
Weight
Kg/Lbs

A
mm/in

B
mm/in

C
mm/in

Dureté
Hardness

Matière
Grade

WB 60 0.62
137

60
2.36

20
0.79

10
0.39 700 HB White Iron

WB 75 0.9
1.98

75
2.95

20
0.79

10
0.39 700 HB White Iron

WB 90 1.4
3.09

90
3.54

20
0.79

10
0.39 700 HB White Iron

WB 115 2.5
5.51

115
4.53

20
0.79

10
0.39 700 HB White Iron

WB 150 5.35
11.79

150
5.91

25
0.98

16
0.7 700 HB White IronFi
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